

The Certification Body of TÜV SÜD Management Service GmbH Trading as TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited

certifies that



Kabra Extrusiontechnik Ltd.
(A Kolsite Group Company)

10th Floor, "B" Wing, Fortune Terraces, Opp. Citi Mall, New Link Rd.,
Andheri (W), Mumbai – 400053, INDIA

has established and applies a Quality Management System for

including the sites and scope of application see enclosure.

An audit was performed, Report No. **707082192**. Proof has been furnished that the requirements according to

ISO 9001:2015

are fulfilled.

The certificate is valid from 2018-02-16 until 2021-02-15.

Certificate Registration No.: 12 100 55174 TMS.

Product Compliance Management

Product Compliance Management Munich, 2018-01-16



DAKKS
Deutsche
Akkreditierungsstelle
D-7M-14143-01-00

Page 1 of 3



The Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited

certifies that



Kabra Extrusiontechnik Ltd. (A Kolsite Group Company)

Kabra Industrial Estate Kachigam - 396 210 Daman, INDIA

including the sites and scope of application see enclosure

has implemented a Quality Management System in accordance with ISO 9001:2015

For Scope of

Design, Development, Manufacturing, Marketing and Servicing of Plastics Extrusion Machinery and Allied Equipments.

The certificate is valid From 2021-02-16 until 2024-02-15

Subject to successful completion of annual periodic audits

The present status of this Certificate can be obtained on www.tuvsud.com/en-in
Further clarifications regarding the scope of this certificate may be obtained by consulting the certification body

Certificate Registration No. 99 100 21275

Date of Initial certification: 2018-02-16



Rahul Kale

Head of Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited, **Mumbai** Member of TÜV SÜD Group

Page 1 of 2









Enclosure of Certificate No.: 99 100 21275

| Sites | Scope of application |
|--|--|
| Kabra Extrusiontechnik Ltd. (A Kolsite Group Company) Kabra Industrial Estate Kachigam - 396 210 Daman, INDIA | Design, Development, Manufacturing, Marketing and Servicing of Plastics Extrusion Machinery and Allied Equipments. |
| Kabra Extrusiontechnik Ltd. (A Kolsite Group Company) 259/ 260/ 265 (III), Coastal Highway, Dunetha Nani Daman - 396 210, Daman, INDIA | Design, Development, Manufacturing, Marketing and Servicing of Plastics Extrusion Machinery and Allied Equipments. |



Rahul Kale

Head of Certification Body
of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited, **Mumbai**Member of TÜV SÜD Group













The Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited

certifies that



Kabra Extrusiontechnik Ltd. (A Kolsite Group Company) Kabra Industrial Estate Kachigam - 396 210 Daman, INDIA

has implemented a Quality Management System in accordance with ISO 9001:2015

For Scope of

Design, Development, Manufacturing, Marketing and Servicing of Plastics Extrusion Machinery and Allied Equipments.

The certificate is valid in conjunction with the main certificate From **2021-02-16** until **2025-02-15**Subject to successful completion of annual periodic audits

The present status of this Certificate can be obtained on www.tuvsud.com/en-in
Further clarifications regarding the scope of this certificate may be obtained by consulting the certification body

Certificate Registration No. **99 100 21275/01**Date of Initial certification: **2018-02-16**



Rahul Kale

Head of Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited, **Mumbai** Member of TÜV SÜD Group









The Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited

certifies that



Kabra Extrusiontechnik Ltd. (A Kolsite Group Company)

259/260/265 (III), Coastal Highway, Dunetha Nani Daman. Daman - 396210 India

has implemented a Quality Management System in accordance with ISO 9001:2015 For Scope of

Design, Development, Manufacturing, Marketing and Servicing of Plastics Extrusion Machinery and Allied Equipments.

The certificate is valid in conjunction with the main certificate From 2021-02-16 until 2024-02-15

Subject to successful completion of annual periodic audits The present status of this Certificate can be obtained on www.tuvsud.com/en-in Further clarifications regarding the scope of this certificate may be obtained by consulting the certification body

Certificate Registration No. 99 100 21275/02

Date of Initial certification: 2018-02-16



Rahul Kale

Head of Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited, Mumbai Member of TÜV SÜD Group





